#

First Name
1 Michael
3 RaShawn
4 Kade
5 Eric
13 Teagan
20 Logan
21 Gavin
22 Julian
23 Deonte'
24 Owen
25 Nicholas
30 Morgan
32 Hunter
33 Parker
34 Brice
40 Jaeger
42 Darik
44 Charlie

Managers:

Minot High Magicians Boys' Basketball 201'20-21

Last Name
Ross
Wilcox
Butz
Wentz
Kinchen
Fonder
Argent
Garcia
Martinez
Iverson
Beeter
Nygaard
MacDonald
Lund
Domsteen
Gunville
Dissette
Slotsve

Natalie Mathews
Jonas Bubach
Tanner Hunskor
Draeya Halsey
Will Klein
Kalynn Pond

Ht
6'2
5'8
6'1
6'2
5'10
6'1
6'3
6'0
5'8
6'3
6'1
5'10
6'4
5'8
6'3
5'10
6'3
5'10

Year
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
So.
Sr.

Pos. Parents Namu

OO mmMmoOO60m MmO TT OO0 ™



es





